Atlas Air Flight Schedules

Sales Office Address

6303 Blue Lagoon Drive
Suite 460W

Miami, FL 33126

Phone: 786-265-2724

Fax: 305-265-8263
miaatlassales@atlasair.com

Sales Staff

Maria Chavez

Director of Sales, USA

& Latin America
786-265-2720
maria.chavez@atlasair.com

Marcia Radoff
Manager of Sales

& Customer Service
786-265-2721
marcia.radoff@atlasair.com

Mario Perez-Velasco
Account Executive
786-265-2722
mario.perez@atlasair.com

Janet Flores

Account Executive
786-265-2726

janet flores@atlasair.com

Maricel Valdez

Account Executive
786-265-2724
maricel.valdez@atlasair.com

Patricia Valbuena

Customer Service Representative
786-265-2751
patricia.valbuena@atlasair.com

Delivery Address

Building 707

6640 NW 22nd Street
Miami, FL 33122
305-704-0980
atlasexp@wfs.aero
atlastraffic@wfs.aero

aArnas A
DAY FLIGHT ORIGIN **Schedule in ZULU (GMT) time**
5Y 35/36 MIA MAO ulo
ETD: 0605 ETA: 1105 ETA: 1610
ETD: 1305
5Y 31/32 MIA VCP LIM
ETD: 0800 ETA: 1555 ETA: 2255
ETD: 1755
5Y 21/22 MIA VCP SCL
ETD: 0945 ETA: 1740 ETA: 2335
ETD: 1940
5Y 63/64 MIA VCP LIM
ETD: 0900 ETA: 1650 ETA: 2345
ETD: 1850
5Y 33/34 MIA EZE SCL
ETD: 1100 ETA: 1930 ETA: 2350
ETD: 2140
5Y 37/38 MIA MAO ulo
ETD: 0955 ETA: 1455 ETA: 2000
ETD: 1655
5Y 45/46 MIA VCP SCL
ETD: 1415 ETA: 2205 ETA: 0405(+1)
ETD: 0005(+1)
5Y 61/62 MIA SCL MIA
ETD: 1800 ETA: 0150(+1) | ETA: 1205(+1)
ETD: 0350
5Y 57/58 MIA VCP ulo
ETD: 0900 ETA: 1650 ETA: 0100(+1)
ETD: 1850
5Y 33/34 MIA SCL MIA
ETD: 1605 ETA: 2355 ETA: 1010(+1)
ETD: 0155(+1)
5Y 55/56 MIA VCP LIM
ETD: 1000 ETA: 1750 ETA: 0050(+1)
ETD: 1950
5Y 33/34 MIA EZE SCL
ETD: 1415 ETA: 2245(+1) | ETA:0305(+1)
ETD: 0045(+1)
5Y 39/40 MIA MAO ulo
ETD: 1730 ETA: 2230 ETA: 0335(+1)
ETD: 0030(+1)

eff: 9/1/17
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N

aArnas A
DAY FLIGHT ORIGIN **Schedule in ZULU (GMT) time**
5Y 59/60 MIA BOG MIA
ETD: 0400 ETA: 0730 ETA: 1340
ETD: 1000
5Y 71/72 MIA BOG MIA
ETD: 0400 ETA: 0730 ETA: 1340
ETD: 1000
5Y 5218 MIA ulo
ETD: 0900 ETA: 1305
5Y 73/14 MIA BOG MIA
ETD: 0400 ETA: 0730 ETA: 1340
ETD: 1000
5Y 75/76 MIA BOG MIA
ETD: 0400 ETA: 0730 ETA: 1340
ETD: 1000
5Y 77/78 MIA BOG MIA
ETD: 0400 ETA: 0730 ETA: 1340
ETD: 1000
5Y 5420 MIA uio
ETD: 0945 ETA: 1350
5Y 79/80 MIA BOG
ETD: 0400 ETA: 0730
ETD: 1000
eff: 9/1/17




